	 1	_		~		
OF COPIES SECEIVED		,		30	1-045-2678.2 cm C-101	?
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	AEXICO OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION	FC FU	orm C-101 · evised 14-65	•
TAFE	4				A. Indicate Type of Lease	
	<u> </u>			1		∇
5.5.				<u> </u> _		
OFFICE				1.5	, State Oil & Gus Lease No.	1
RATOR				L		mil
						WIII)
APPI ICATION	N FOR PERMIT TO I	ORILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK			777777
pe of Work	TORT EXMIT TO	,			7. Unit Agreement Name	
				🗂 📗		l
DRILL X		DEEPEN	PLUG BA	ACK L.	8. Farm or Lease Name	
rpe of Well		/	NGLE MULTI	PLE	Jacque z	
* SAR. X	OTHER		ZONE MULTI	ONE	9. Well No.	
me of Operator				1	1	l
Tenneco Oil Compa	ny				4	
dress of Operator					10. Field and Pool, or Wilder	40
P.O. Box 3249, En	alewood, Colorac	io 80155			Blanco, Pictured (Cliffs
cation of Well	D Loca	900	North	LINE		
UNIT LETTE	.n Loca	TED FEE	T FROM THE		//// /////////////////////////////////	VIIII).
000	114	. 20	P. 31N MGE. 9W	HMPM	//////////////////////////////////////	VIIII
900 FEET FROM	THE West LINI	E OF SEC. 29			12. County	11111
				//////		VIIII
41111111111	7111111111111	444444444444	<i>HHHHHH</i>	<i>YHHH</i>	San Juan	4444
						4/////
				7777777	20. Rotery or C	777777
HHHHHH	THINITH.	13/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/	. Proposed Depth 19	A. Formation	20. Hotary or C	-1-
	///////////////////////////////////////	(111111111)	3250'	Pictured	Cliffs Rotary	
Levations (Show whether DF;	RT, etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 21	B. Drilling Contractor		22. Approx. Date Work will	stært
•	Gene	-	To Be Selected		ASAP	
6324' GR	Gene	ειαι	TO DE SETECTED			
		ROPOSED CASING AND		la accept	CEMENT EST. T	· O B
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT				
9 7/8"	7"	23#	200'	90sx ()	06 ft ³) Class B + 660 ft ³) 65/35 Po	<u>_2%_CaC</u>
6 1/4"	3 1/2"	9.2#	TD 3250	360s x (660 ft ³) 65/35 Po	z + 6%
			Tail	150sx ((177 ft ³) Class B	+ 2% Cal
	I	ļ		ı		
TI	استنف	•				
The gas is dedica	itea.	,				
See attached dril	ling procedure.				•	
Application for a	approval of a tu	binaless complet	ion has been su	ıbmitted	to NMOCD.	
All surface agree	ements have been	settled with th	ie private lando	wner.		
				M		
				141	CON. DIV	
			119 04	Ull	TUE / Da-	
	A.P.	PROVAL EXCERTS	11-2-81	- 63	ER	5
	UN	ALESS DARRIENT TO Y	A	1	MAYO	/
	SFI	UD NOTICE A JUST DE	SUBMITTED	Ou	1 1987	f
	WI	THIN 10 DAYS.		UIL	CO:	
				-	ZUN N.	
					UIST : UIV	
						### BB5375
BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE P	ROPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OF	R PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA D	N PRESENT PR	DDUCTIVE FORE AND PROPOSED	# 1 PR 00 UC
ZONE. GIVE SLOWOUT PREVEN	TEN PROGRAM, IF ANY.					
ehy certify that the informat	tion above is true and com	iplete to the best of my kr	nowledge and nelici.		. 1	
111 119 1.		_ Tule_ Administr	native Analyst		Date 4/30/57	
rd //ihr ///fidu		_ Tule_ Auministi	rative Analyst		Date	
(This space fo	or State Use)					
11 mr aface to			ALC INCORPORAD DIFF	1 11/2	Ranks	A 79
	15	DEPUTY OIL 8	L GAS INSPECTOR, DIST	. #4	DATE MINY N 1 10	187
ROVED BY	e Huster	_ TITLE		 	- 141141 A - 3	
DITIONS OF APPROVAL.	IF ANY:	0 1-11-	17	/		
11.00 0 - 100	for approva	V of Tuburgla	ing Complet.	in		
MORE C-187	(77	8	/			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-10: Superseder C-1: Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Well No. TENNECO OIL CO. JACQUEZ Unit Letter Section Township Range County 31 N 9 W San Juan 29 Actual Footage Location of Well: 900 900 North West feet from the line and feet from the line Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Pool Ext 6324 59.12 NGO Pictured Cliffs Blanco 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Tenneco Conoco 900 Mike McCredie SF-078319 Administrative Analyst Company 50% Tenneco Tenneco Oil Company 50% Conoco Sec. certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field 29 knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed' William E Registered Professional E